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Centerpiece is broadcast at 12pm weekdays, and at 8am Sundays on WEMC.  

 

July 1 [Family] Disabled Children (2 min)  

July 2 [Special Education] Advice for Troubled Youth (2 min)  

July 3 [Family] Giving Gifts (2 min) 

July 4 [Education] Teachers or Parents to Educate? (2 min)  

July 5 [Family] Thanking Parents for Having Me (2 min)  

July 6 [Death] Last Moments with a Parent (2 min) 

July 7 [Family Games] Sweep Up the Person (2 min)  

July 8 [Childhood] No memories of Childhood (2 min)  

July 9 [Childhood] Being a Small Person in a World of Uncertainty (2 min)  

July 10 [Health] Shortage of Nursing Assistants (2 min)  

July 11 [Retirement] Younger and Older People Working (2 min)  

July 12 [Life] Living Life as an 80 Year Old Woman When You Are Just 30 (2 min)  

July 13 [Money] Money and Divorce (2min) 

July 14 [Divorce] Problems Erased After Divorce Myth (2 min)  

July 15 [Marriage] Dealing With Marital Frustrations (2 min)  

July 16 [Religion] Moses (2 min) 

July 17 [Names] Introducing People via their Names (2 min) 

July 18 [History] Hile Hitler Greeting in Nazi Germany (2 min) 

July 19 [Gardening] Life Lessons via a Garden (2 min) 

July 20 [Sharing] Raising Money and Food for the Poor and Refugees (2 min)  

July 21 [Crime] Retribution or Revenge (2 min) 

July 22 [Wealth] Most of us are Actually Wealthy (2 min) 

July 23 [Age] Growing Old (2 min) 

July 24 [Family] Disabled Children (2 min) 

July 25 [Special Education] Advice for Troubled Youth (2 min) 

July 26 [Family] Giving Gifts (2 min) 

July 28 [Education] Teachers or Parents to Educate? (2 min)  

July 29 [Family] Thanking Parents for Having Me (2 min)  

July 30 [Death] Last Moments with a Parent (2 min) 

July 31 [Family Games] Sweep Up the Person (2 min)  

August 1 [Childhood] No memories of Childhood (2 min)  

August 2 [Childhood] Being a Small Person in a World of Uncertainty (2 min)  

August 3 [Health] Shortage of Nursing Assistants (2 min)  

August 4 [Retirement] Younger and Older People Working (2 min)  

August 5 [Life] Living Life as an 80 Year Old Woman When You Are Just 30 (2 min)  

August 6 [Money] Money and Divorce (2min) 

August 7 [Divorce] Problems Erased After Divorce Myth (2 min)  

August 8 [Marriage] Dealing With Marital Frustrations (2 min)  

August 9 [Religion] Moses (2 min) 

August 10 [Names] Introducing People via their Names (2 min) 

August 11 [History] Hile Hitler Greeting in Nazi Germany (2 min) 

August 12 [Gardening] Life Lessons via a Garden (2 min) 

August 13 [Sharing] Raising Money and Food for the Poor and Refugees (2 min)  

August 14 [Crime] Retribution or Revenge (2 min) 



August 15 [Wealth] Most of us are Actually Wealthy (2 min) 

August 16 [Age] Growing Old (2 min) 

August 17 [Family] Disabled Children (2 min) 

August 18 [Special Education] Advice for Troubled Youth (2 min) 

August 19 [Family] Giving Gifts (2 min) 

August 20 [Education] Teachers or Parents to Educate? (2 min)  

August 21 [Family] Thanking Parents for Having Me (2 min)  

August 22 [Death] Last Moments with a Parent (2 min) 

August 23 [Family Games] Sweep Up the Person (2 min)  

August 24 [Childhood] No memories of Childhood (2 min)  

August 25 [Childhood] Being a Small Person in a World of Uncertainty (2 min)  

August 26 [Health] Shortage of Nursing Assistants (2 min)  

August 27 [Retirement] Younger and Older People Working (2 min)  

August 28 [Life] Living Life as an 80 Year Old Woman When You Are Just 30 (2 min)  

August 29 [Money] Money and Divorce (2min) 

August 30 [Divorce] Problems Erased After Divorce Myth (2 min)  

August 31 [Marriage] Dealing With Marital Frustrations (2 min)  

 

 

Park View Mennonite Church Service  Airs Every Sunday at 9:30AM: 

 

September 3:    Family, Religion, Marriage 1 Hour 

September 10:  Environment, Relationships, Spiritualty   1 Hour 

September 17:  Family, Religion, Afterlife, Children     1 Hour 

September 24:  Community Engagement, Religion, Family     1 Hour  

http://www.pvmchurch.org/

